
IA15(1.5hp) IA20(2.0hp) Model:                                  IA05(0.5HP) Model:                                   IA03(0.3hp) 

Product Size(mm/inch):                                   

Power Supply:                                  

Input Power：                                  

Compressor Power：                            

110v  220v                            

721w  729w                           

Cooling Capacity：                            

Weight: 

600w  595w                           

1410w  1400w                          

N.W. 27kg  G.W. 31kg 

Power Supply:                                  

Input Power：                                  

Compressor Power：                            

Cooling Capacity：                            

Weight: 

Product Size(mm/inch):                                  

IA08(0.8hp) 370 x 550x 

530mm 

(14.57''x21.65''x20.87'') 

110v  220v                            

990w  1050w                           

730w  780w                           

2120w  2090w                          

N.W. 36kg  G.W. 51kg 

440 x 580 x 630mm 
(17.32''x22.84''x24.8'') 

110v                             

1500w                           

1260w                           

3720w                          

IA10(1hp) 380 x 550 x 

580mm 

(14.57''x21.65''x22.83'') 

110v  220v                            

1150w  1160w                           

800w  900w                           

3210w  3150w                          

440 x 580 x 630mm 
(17.32''x22.84''x24.8'') 

220v                            

1950w                           

1760w                           

4980w                          

N.W. 40kg  G.W. 57kg 

N.W. 58kg  G.W. 76kg N.W. 58kg  G.W. 76kg 

Input Power：                                  

Compressor Power：                            

GD-IC(1HP) 750 x 450 x 

560mm 

(29.53''x17.72''x22.05'') 

110v  220v                            

1150w  1160w                           

Cooling Capacity：                            

Weight: 

800w  900w                           

3210w 3150w                          

N.W. 42kg  G.W. 71kg 

Power Supply:                                  

Power Supply:                                  

Input Power：                                  

Cooling Capacity：                            

Compressor Power：                            

Weight: 

Product Size(mm/inch):                                  
380 x 440x 400mm 

(14.96''x17.32''x15.75'') 

N.W. 19kg  G.W. 23kg 

300 x 410 x 360mm 
(11.81''x16.14''x14.17'') 

110v  220v                            

490w  460w                           

440w  365w                           

1150w  1130w                          

Model:                                   

Product Size(mm/inch):                                

Model:                                  


